
    
Shri Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s 

SOMESHWAR VIDNYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, SOMEHWARNAGAR 
TAL: BARAMATI, DIST: PUNE (412306). 

 

FEE STRUCTURE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 
 

*B.Sc.(Bachelor of Science)* 
  

Sr.No.      Particulars of fee 
  

F.Y.B.Sc. 
 S.Y.B.Sc.  T.Y.B.Sc. 

1 Tution Fee 6750 5200 5200 

2 Laboratory Fee 11950 9200 9200 

3 Gymkhana Fee 100 100 100 

4 Student Welfare Fund 50 50 50 

5 Medical Examination 1st year 30 0 0 

6 University Development Fee 125 125 125 

7 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamegh 30 30 30 

8 Disaster Management  20 20 20 

9 University Computerization Fee 30 30 30 

10 Registration Fee 25 25 25 

11 Students Safety Insurance 10 10 10 

12 Admission Fee 20 20 20 

13 Library Fee 100 100 100 

14 Student Aid Fund 10 10 10 

15 Environmental  Awareness 0 220 0 

  TOTAL 19250.00 15140.00 14920.00 

     

 
 

                                                      

*B.Sc.(Bachelor of Science)* 
 

                                                     (TO BE SUBMITTED TO STORE) 

 
Sr. 

Other fee    F.Y 

S.Y. S.Y. T.Y. T.Y. T.Y. T.Y. 

No. 
A 
Group 

B 
Group 

Math’s Chemistry Micro Electronics 

1 Form Fee 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

2 Identity  card 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 

3 Journal 600 600 450 300 450 450 450 

  Total 750 750 600 450 600 600 600 

                                     

                 (TO BE SUBMITTED TO ACCOUNT SECTION WITH ADMISSION FEE) 

4 Student Activity 850 850 850 850 850 850 850 

5 Eligibility 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 
Lab 
Maintenance 

200 250 250 0 300 300 300 

  1400 1100 1100 850 1150 1150 1150 

                  Total 2150 1850 1700 1300 1750 1750 1750 

 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 

 
Shri Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s 

SOMESHWAR VIDNYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, SOMEHWARNAGAR 
TAL: BARAMATI, DIST: PUNE (412306). 

 

FEE STRUCTURE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 
                                            *B.Sc.( Computer Science)* 
 

Sr.No.      Particulars of fee   F.Y.B.Sc.  S.Y.B.Sc.  T.Y.B.Sc. 

1 Tuition Fee 10900 8400 8400 

2 Laboratory Fee 19500 14005 14515 

3 Gymkhana Fee 100 100 100 

4 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 100 

5 Medical Examination 1st year 30 0 0 

6 University Development Fee 250 250 250 

7 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamegh 30 30 30 

8 Disaster Management  20 20 20 

9 University Computerization Fee 50 50 50 

10 Registration Fee 25 25 25 

11 Students Safety Insurance 10 10 10 

12 Admission Fee 20 20 20 

13 Library Fee 100 100 100 

14 Student Aid Fund 10 10 10 

15 Environmental  Awareness 0 220 0 

  TOTAL 31145.00 23340.00 23630.00 

 
                                         OTHER FEE B.Sc (Comp.Sci)                                              

                                         *B.Sc. (Computer Science)* 

                                               TO BE SUBMITTED TO STORE 

 
Sr.No. Other fee    F.Y          S.Y. T.Y. 

1 Form fee 100 100 100 

2 Identity  card 50 50 50 

3 Journal 750 600 450 

  Total 900 750 600 

(TO BE SUBMITTED TO ACCOUNT SECTION WITH ADMISSION FEE) 

4 Student Activity 850 850 850 

5 Eligibility 550 0 0 

6 Lab Maintenance 200 250 250 

  1600 1100 1100 

                  Total 2500 1850 1600 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Shri Someshwar Shikshan Prasarak Mandal’s 

SOMESHWAR VIDNYAN MAHAVIDYALAYA, SOMEHWARNAGAR 
TAL: BARAMATI, DIST: PUNE (412306). 

 

FEE STRUCTURE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 
 

*M.Sc.(Organic Chemistry)* 
 

Sr.No.      Particulars of fee M.Sc-I     M.Sc-II    

1 Tuition Fee 13500 10400 

2 Laboratory Fee 17200 15000 

3 Gymkhana Fee 100.00 100.00 

4 Student Welfare Fund 50.00 50.00 

5 Medical Examination 1st year 00.00 00.00 

6 University Development Fee 125.00 125.00 

7 Pro-rata Contribution for Ashwamegh 30.00 30.00 

8 Disaster Management  20.00 20.00 

9 University Computerization Fee 30.00 30.00 

10 Registration Fee 25.00 25.00 

11 Students Safety Insurance 10.00 10.00 

12 Admission Fee 30.00 30.00 

13 Library Fee 125.00 125.00 

14 Student Aid Fund 25.00 25.00 

15 Environmental  Awareness 00.00 00.00 

 TOTAL 31115.00 25970.00 
 

                                                     ACADEMIC YEAR 2023.24 
                                                                         OTHER FEE M.Sc  

                                            (TO BE SUBMITTED TO STORE) 

Sr. 
Other fee M.Sc-I     M.Sc-II    

No. 

1 Prospectus Form 350 350 

2 Identity  card 50 50 

3 Journal 450 450 

4 Eligibility form fee 50 - 

  Total 900 850 

SUBMITTED TO ACCOUNT SECTION WITH ADMISSION FEE 
4 Student Activity 600 600 

5 Eligibility 300 0 

6 College Development 1580 1580 

7 Skill based Course 700 700 

8 Lab Maintenance 360 360 

  Total 3540 3240 

  
4440.00 4090.00 

                  Total 

 

 


